

Name of Road:- Shiv Gans Piprahiya RD Ke Salimapur
Pokhara To Pandit Tola (Harinarayan
Pandit Ke Ghar Tak)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

692

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Div. Marhaura

MBSY (SC)

DIVISION

M BND-692

Marhaura

SUB-DIVISION

Manoj Kumar Singh

Measurement Book

3rd year maintenance

38

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Shingari Piprahiya road ke Salimpur Pokhara se Pandit Bola Hasinargan Pandit-ke ghar tak.					
Agency - Sni Manoj Kumar Singh.					
Agreement - 04/MMGSY (SC)/SAD/2020-21					
DOA -	16.09.2020				
DOAC -	26.03.2021				
① Restoration of rain culs					
do do all job -					
25X2.00X1.50X	0.30	=	22.50		
39X1.50X1.90X	0.30	=	33.35		
6X11.00X0.60X	0.30	=	$\frac{11.88}{67.73m^3}$		
@ Rs 396.73/m ³ = Rs 26871.00					
② Making up shoulders do do					
all job -					
27X3.00X1.10	=	89.10			
9X11.00X1.30	=	128.70			
37X1.30X1.20	=	57.72			
275.52m ²					
@ Rs 59.66/m ² = Rs 16438.00					
③ Repair of pot holes with					
75 mm BM do do all job -					
27X0.90X0.60X0.075	=	1.09			
20X1.20X0.60X0.075	=	1.08			
14X4.50X0.45X0.075	=	2.13			
4.30m ³					
@ Rs 1217.26/m ³ = Rs 52104.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
est amount —					B
④ Repair pot holes by removal faded material do do all job					
$27 \times 0.90 \times 0.60 = 14.58$					
$20 \times 1.20 \times 0.60 = 14.40$					
$14 \times 4.50 \times 0.45 = 28.35$					
					57.33 m ²
					@ Rs 345.06/m ² = Rs 19782.00
⑤ Patch repair with 20mm surfacing dressing do do all job					
area same as item no. ④					
					ie 57.33 m ²
					@ Rs 357.77/m ² = Rs 20511.00
⑥ Maint of road sign do do all job - 0.144 Km					
					@ Rs 1077.82/Km = Rs 155.00
⑦ Maint of traffic sign do do all job - 0.173 Km					
					@ Rs 631.29/Km = Rs 109.00
⑧ Cutting of trees - 02 Nos					
					@ Rs 109.74/each = Rs 219.00
⑨ Road making do do all job - 192 m ²					
					@ Rs 859.46/m ² = Rs 165016.00
⑩ Maint of trees - 46 Nos					
					@ Rs 707.72/each = Rs 32555.00
					Rs 333760.00

[illegible]